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Na ] NOMBRES | NACIONALIDAD | No. CEDULA — | ACCIONES 
1 TAGUHLAB AGUILAR MARÍA EDITH 1 10701269505 ! 4 
2  JACUILAR APOLO LUIS ALBERTO 0702269713 4 
2 ÍA cuULAD COSME EDUARDO 0701812125 no. 
4 JAGUILAR JARAMILLO KLEBER HUMBERTO Ecuatoriana 702105785 1 4 

ACU q, AR JARAMA LO MOTOR HU UCO Ecuatoriana O7ND2BSAO41 Y A 

5 JAGUILAR MONCADA EDMUNDO 0702343468 4 
6 ÍALREBCA CALVA SILVIA 11031734118 4 
7_ ALVAREZ RIOS KLEVER MANUEL 0702562208 4 

AMAGUAY PINZON VICTOR ARTURO 0702822379 4 
8 TAÑASCO LOAYZA LUIS ENRIQUE Ecuatoriana [0700594442 4 
9 TADOLO GRANDA ANCEL CFQEN Ecuatoriana 10700848847 74,52 
10 [APOLO MONTERO DORIS ANDREA 0702555640 16 
11 TAPOLO ROMERO JUAN AGUSTIN n 0701820210 2 
12 TARMIJOS BELTRÁN ARNOLDO ELIGORIO Ecuatonana — [0700008030 4 
12 larmMiOs CORDOVA WILFRIDO Ecuatoriana 10701804627 A 
14 JASTUDILLO ROMERO ANGEL BENIGNO 0700931157 4 
15 JAZAMZA LOAJZA JAN ASENCIO O7OD94AE56 A 

BAUTISTA ROMERO JOSE RUBEN 070242050 4 
18 ÍBERMIUMES ANCE! RICARDO a 10700382076 84 
17 [BETANCOURT JARAMILLO CARLOS Ecuatoriana [0701571805 34,52 
12 IBPAVO MORENO BOME! AUBELIO Ecuatorana 10700988007 4 
19 [BUSTAMANTE ROJAS VICTOR HUGO Ecuatoriana [0700863087 4 
20 [CABRERA CARPEPA JORGE ALBERTO Ecuatoriana 11600234858 4 
21 [CABRERA ROSARIO HELFFER EDUARDO 0702275363 4 
23 CAMPOS SALAMEA ALVARO NANSHO 0703178038 8 
24 [CAMPOS SALAMEA ROLANDO MANUEL 0702679200 4 
25 ÍCAMPOS SALAMEA TOYANO HEDALDO 0701053381 18 
26 |CARAGUAY SATAMA SEGUNDO ANGEL Ecuatoriana [1103232862 4 

CARDENAS LAPO OSCAR EFREN Ecuatoriana 107019500509 A 
CARDENAS SAGBAY MIGUEL PATRICIO Ecuatoriana ¡0103331070 4 
CARREÑO OCHOA HILTHER EFRAIN Ecuatoriana 10703402710 A 

27 [CARVAJAL ERAZO CESAR MARIO Ecuatoriana [0801248430 4 
20 ÍCAYAMBE LEMA MANLE! Ecuatoriana l060t9ng212 4 
30 [CENTENO ALVEAR OTTONIEL LEONIDAS Ecuatoriana [0703057893 4 

CHAVEZ GONZALEZ EDWARD GONZALO Ecuatoriana — 10702004045 
32 [CHAVEZ MENDIETA JHON PATRICIO Ecuatoriana [0703628452 4 
23 [CHERDEZ DELGADO PABLO MARCOS Ecuatoriana  In7arsrasoa 4 
34  [CHUCHUCA SERRANO JAIME 0700611981 8 
21 ÍCOBDOYA MUBILLO ELIO E 0702852181 A 
35 |DELA ROSA MENDOZA MANUEL Ecuatoriana [0701850547 4 
368 ERAS MENDOZA JULIO ENPIQUE Ecuatoriana 0700046085 A 
37 [ESPARZA TOALONGO MANUEL JACINTO Ecuatoriana [0702418013 8 
28 ÍESDINOZA MORALES HUMBERTO MANRIQUE Ecuatoriana 10701976061 4 
39 [ESPINOZA MAXIMO ELISEO Ecuatoriana ]0101435998 44 
40 ÍFENOO AGUILAR AGUSTIN FIDEL Ecuatoriana — 0701804008 4 
41 [FENOO FEIJOO FREDDY DANIEL Ecuatoriana ¡0701882601 4 
42 TEEMIOO LOAYZA JAVIER MANBIQUE Ecuatoriana 0702285600 A 
43 ¡FLORES LUNA JOSE MEDARDO! Ecuatoriana [1100272846 4 
44 ÍGALAp7A ROMERO CEORGE EDWIN Ecuatoriana  Í19MMAE30RS 4 
45 [GALLARDO RAMIREZ ELISEO Ecuatoriana [0700337611 4 
48 ÍCALLECOS ORTIZ PICUABN MIGUEL Ecuatoriana — 10704177080 4 

GALLEGOS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER PATRICIO Ecuatoriana [0703059322 BD 4 
47 ÍGIRON BERMEO DALTON BIGORERTO Ecua O702554774 7 A 
48 |SOMEZ LUDEÑA GREGORIO DAVID Ecuatoriana [0700504269 > 43,28 
49 ÍGOMEZ TITO ASDDUIVAL Ecuetoriana — Ít30ta>o5600, * 12 

CONZALES PEREZ FULVIO ENRIQUE Ecuatoriana |070374198% — +” 4 
50 I[GONZALE? SALAMEA AMABLE Ecuatoriana 10700872709 2 
51 |CGONZALEZ SALAMEA HONORIO Ecuatoriana [1900106160 4 
22 ¡CRANDA DAM: A MOTOR MEDARDO Ecuatoriana E 4DDB7E09B4 Í A toriana 1102675251 8 1 

154 GUAYASAMIN NOROÑA JORGE Ecuatoriana 11704267291 Í 4 ] 
  

 



  

  

  

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

              

| 55 [GUERRERO ARIAS ANGEL - | Ecuatoriana [0702035510 ____J[__ 4 _ 
57 [HEREDIA CARRANZA JOFFRE DUVAN , Ecuatonana [0702468760 44 
58 |JACOME ALVARADO KAROL MIREYA aaa [orozco Lo 16 
59 |JAYA JORGE NORDITO Ecuatoriana — [0701048795 4 
60 |LEON ORELLANA MARCO ANTONIO Ecuatoriana  |0701493694 14,52 | 
61 [LEON PEREIRA WILSON EFREN Ecuatonana [0701061724 4 
“62 |LIENDRES GONZALES MARIANITA VICTORIA Ecuatoriana [0700933161 18 | 
63 |LLIVISUPA MALDONADO JESUS EDUARDO | Ecuatoriana (0702292228 4 
64 |LOARTE PAUTE JUAN “Ecuatoriana [0702368119 4 

| 66 [LUNA FLORES SERVIO o Ecuatoriana _ |0701249948 10 
67 |MALDONADO LOAYZA MANUEL Ecuatoriana [0700839590 4 
68 [MALDONADO HERMEL ALCIDES. | — Ecuatoriana  [070210038-9 21,8 

| 69 |MALES FREIRE TERESA DE JESUS Ecuatoriana [1705997052 4 
70 [MEDINA CAJAMARCA ABEL___ UN Ecuatoriana — [0701925372 24 
71  |MEDINA CAJAMARCA VICENTE — Ecuatoriana [0702755216 4 | 

| 72 |MEJIA SUMBA CARLOS IVAN 2 | Ecuatoriana J070352061-9 [8 
| 73 [MENDIETA ASTUDILLO MELCHOR Ecuatoriana [0701930075 4 
| MONTANO JOSE SABINO _ Ecuatoriana |1710949320 4 

74 [MONTERO OLGA MARIA DEL ROSARIO Ecuatoriana  |070090948-4 12 | 
77 [MOREIRA PEREZ RENNER Ecuatonana [0702805714 __ | __4 __ 

[78 |MOROCHO EDINSON JAVIER "| Ecuatoriana — j070256457-6 4 
79 [MUÑOZ FLORES MANUEL Ecuatoriana [0702479965 4 
82 |PALADINES ROBLES FLAVIO SALVADOR Ecuatoriana  |070131150-8 24. 

PALMA ZAMBRANO FAVER FRANCISCO Ecuatomana — [0703325811 A 
[84 [PARDO BRICEÑO JUAN FRANCISCO - | “Ecuatoriana  |070209284-2 3 

85 |PARRALES LOPEZ GALO VICENTE | Ecuatonana  [130018361-1 40,76 
86 [PINEDA CARRASCO NARCISA |” Ecuatoriana [070419126-7 20 | 
87 [PINEDA CARRASCO ELIO DN _ Ecuatormana  [070250737-7. 4 

[88 - [PINEDA LIENDRES BOLIVAR | “7” Ecuatoriana [0703360941 8 
- PINEDA RAFAEL — _ Ecuatoriana — [0701143943 4 
90 [PRIETO SOLANO FRANCISCO URBANO Ecuatoriana [0700022205 4 | 
91 [PROAÑO SANTOS LIDER ANTONIO _ Ecuatonana _ |070222422-4 | 4 

[| 92 [QUEVEDO BRAVO RODRIGO ALONSO | Ecuatoriana — [0700047368 30,52 | 
94 |¡QUIÑONEZ CEDILLO ALFREDO. Ecuatonana _|070077861-6 | 4 
es [RAMBAY SALINAS WILLIAN Ecuatoriana [0702539735 4 | 
97 [REYES BELDUMA CARLOS HUMBERTO Ecuatoriana [0702315037 24 

[98 [REYES BELDUMA JUAN DE JESUS — [Ecuatoriana  |0701473340 | 16 
100 [RIOFRIO TINITANA JOSE IVAN_ | Ecuatoriana__ [0702337858 4 
101 [ROMAN SANCHEZ CARLOS JULIO — Ecuatoriana  |070423724-7" 4 
102 [ROMERO GALARZA JORGE ERMEL _| — Ecuatoriana |070184534-7 12,44 
103 [ROMERO GALARZA FAVIO SPENCER — Ecuatoriana  [070258097-8 4] 
104 [ROMERO ORELLANA HERNAN — _ Ecuatoriana _ |070039656-7 4 

[ 107 [SANCHEZ CENTENO EDINSON _ Ecuatoriana — [070257396-5 | 14,552 
_108 [SANMARTIN BERREZUETA PEDRO . | Ecuatoriana  |070321216-7__ | 87 
110 [SERNAQUE CORONEL BOLIVAR VICENTE “Ecuatoriana — [0700795057 _ 4 

SOLANO SARMIENTO SANTOS GILBERT. Ecuatonana [0701444820 — 4 
112 [SOTO OJEDA MILTON AMBROCIO Ecuatoriana [0701096836 22,52 

[_114 [TENEMASA PAZMIÑO WALTER. —_—_ |  Ecuatomana [0701812372 _[| 4 
116_ [TORRES CESAR ANTONIO Ecuatoriana [0701124125 280,6 
117 [UYAGUAR! LLANOS SEGUNDO EDUARDO — Ecuatoriana — |0702159237 4 

VALAREZO LANCHE MARTHA ENEDINA — Ecuatoriana [0701649659 — 4 
120 |VALDIVIEZO CAMPOS HORACIO LENNIN | — Ecuatoriana  |070417853-2 47 
118 [VALDIVIEZO CHENCHE GRACIELA To Ecuatoriana [0701650871 4 
119 [VALDIVIESO ORDOÑEZ HORACIO DE JESUS. — | Ecuatoriana [070074953:4 dy 8 

VASQUEZ OCHOA DILMO EMILIO Ecuatoriana [0703746248 =P 4 
| 122 [VILLAVICENCIO CASTILLO NERI RENE Ecuatonana [0702407453 36 

_ 123 [VIVAR MUÑOZ JOSE Ecuatoriana [0702445354 "| 4. 
YUMBAY ELIJAMA MANUEL OSWALDO | Ecuatoriana [0201031861 NAS 

124 |YUPANGUI TENESACA HERMAN RENE Ecuatoriana J070306661-3 “o 
125 [ZAMORA LEON MANUEL RUFINO Ecuatonana  |190010487-6 8 

TOTAL $ 1400   
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No NOMBRES P NACIONALIDAD No. CEDULA ] ACCIONES 

1 [AGUILAR AGUILAR MARÍA EDITH Ecuatoriana 0701299505 4 

2 ¡(ACUILAR APOLO LUIS ALBERTO Ercustonana 070226397143 4 

3 [AGUILAR COSME EDUARDO Ecuatoriana 0701812125 4 

4 ¡AGUILAR JARAMILLO KLEBER HUMBERTO Ecuatoriana 0702195785 4 

AGUILAR JARAMILLO VICTOR HUGO Ecuatoriana 0702865601 4 

5 ¡JAGUAR MONCADA EDMUNDO Ecuatoriana 0702343468 4 

6 [ALBERCA CALVA SILVIA Ecuatoriana 1103134118 4 

7 ¡ALVAREZ RIOS KLEVER MANUEL Ecuatoriana 0702562208 4 

AMAGUAY PINZON VICTOR ARTURO Ecuatoriana 0702832379 4 

8 ¡AÑASCO LOAYZA LUIS ENRIQUE Ecuatoriana 0700594443 4 

2 ¡APOLO GRANDA ANGEL EFREN Ecuatoriana 0700646847 74,52 

10 JAPOLO MONTERO DORIS ANDREA Ecuatoriana 0702555640 16 

11 [APOLO ROMERO JUAN AGUSTIN Ecuatoriana 0701829210 8 

142 ¡ARMIJOS BELTRAN ARNOLDO ELIGORIO Ecuatoriana 0700002030 4 

13 ¡JARMIJOS CORDOVA WILFRIDO Ecuatoriana 0701804627 4 

14 JASTUDILLO ROMERO ANGEL BENIGNO Ecuatoriana 0700931157 4 

15 JAZANZA LOAIZA JUAN ASENCIO Ecuatoriana 0700944556 4 

BAUTISTA ROMERO JOSE RUBEN Ecuatoriana 0702420506 4 

16  ¡RERMUDES ANGEL RICARDO Ecuatoriana 0700383276 84 

17 ¡BETANCOURT JARAMILLO CARLOS Ecuatoriana 07015718895 34,52 

18 [BRAVO MORENO ROMEL AURELIO Ecuatoriana 0700966997 4 

19 ¡BUSTAMANTE ROJAS VICTOR HUGO Ecuatoriana 0700863087 4 

20 [CABRERA CABRERA JORGE ALBERTO Ecuatoriana 1600234858 4 

21 ¡CABRERA ROSAR!O HELFFER EDUARDO Ecuatoriana 0702275363 4 

23 [CAMPOS SALAMEA ALVARO NANSHO Ecuatoriana 0703178038 8 

24 ¡CAMPOS SALAMEA ROLANDO MANUEL Ecuatoriana 0702679200 4 

25 [CAMPOS SALAMEA TOYANO HERALDO Ecuatoriana 0701053381 16 

26 ¡CARAGUAY SATAMA SEGUNDO ANGEL Ecuatoriana 11922232262 4 

CARDENAS LAPO OSCAR EFREN Ecuatoriana 0701959959 4 

CARDENAS SAGBAY MIGUEL PATRICIO Ecuatoriana 0103331070 4 

CARREÑO OCHOA HILTHER EFRAIN Ecuatoriana 0703492710 4 

27 ¡CARVAJAL ERAZO CESAR MARIO Ecuatoriana 0801246430 4 

29 ¡CAYAMBE LEMA MANUEL Ecuatoriana 0601908312 4 

30 ¡CENTENO ALVEAR OTTONJEL LEONIDAS Ecuatoriana 0703057893 4 

CHAVEZ GONZALEZ EDWARD GONZALO Ecuatoriana 0702004045 

32 ¡CHAVEZ MENDIETA JHON PATRICIO Ecuatoriana 0703628453 4 

33 ¡CHERREZ DELGADO PABLO MARCOS Ecuatoriana 0703560599 4 

34 ¡CHUCHUCA SERRANO JAIME Ecuatoriana 0700611981 8 

31 [CORDOVA MURILLO ELIO Ecuatoriana 0702852161 4 

35 |DELA ROSA MENDOZA MANUEL Ecuatoriana 0701850547 4 

36 ¡ERAS MENDOZA JULIO ENRIQUE Ecuatoriana 0700946965 A 

3 ESPARZA TOALONGO MANUEL JACINTO Ecuatoriana 0702418013 8 

38 [ESPINOZA MORALES HUMBERTO MANRIQUE Ecuatoriana 0701976961 4 

39 ¡ESPINOZA MAXIMO ELISEO Ecuatoriana 0101435998 44 

40 [FEIJOO AGUILAR AGUSTIN FIDEL Ecuatoriana 0701804908 4 

41 ¡FEIJOO FEIJOO FREDDY DANIEL Ecuatoriana 0701682601 4 

42 [FEÍJOO LOAYZA JAVIER MANRIQUE Ecuatoriana 0703385690 a 4 

43 [FLORES LUNA JOSE MEDARDO Ecuatoriana 1100272846 4 

44_ ¡GALARZA ROMERO GEORGE EDWIN Ecuatoriana 1900253962 4 

45 ¡GALLARDO RAMIREZ ELISEO Ecuatoriana 0700337614. :.- 4 

468 [GALLEGOS ORTIZ RICHARD MIGUEL Ecuatoriana 0704177989* 4 

GALLEGOS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER PATRICIO Ecuatoriana 0703059329 54 a 

47 _ |GIRON BERMEO DALTON RIGOBERTO Ecuatoriana 0702554774 EN 

48 ¡(COMEZ LUDENA GREGORIO DAVID Ecuatoriana 0700504269 43,28 

49 [GOMEZ TITO ASDRUVAL Ecuatoriana 1301825699 12 

GONZALES PEREZ FULVIO ENRIQUE Ecuatoriana 0703741967 4 

50 [GONZALEZ SALAMEA AMABLE Ecuatoriana 0700872799 8 

51 ¡GONZALEZ SALAMEA HONORIO Ecuatoriana 1900106160 4 

53 IGRANDA DAVILA VICTOR MEDARDO Ecuatoriana 1102675251 8 

54 [GUAYASAMIN NORONA JORGE Ecuatoriana 1704267291 4         
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57 (HEREDIA CARRANZA JOFFRE DUVAN Ecuatoriana (0702468760 
58 |JACOME ALVARADO KAROL MIREYA Ecuatoriana [0702542051 
59 JJAYA JORGE NORDITO Ecuatoriana — [0701048795 
60 |LEON ORELLANA MARCO ANTONIO Ecuatonana — [0701493694 
61 _ [LEON PEREIRA WILSON EFREN - Ecuatoriana [0701061724 
62 |LIENDRES GONZALES MARIANITA VICTORIA Ecuatonana [0700933161 
63 |LLIVISUPA MALDONADO JESUS EDUARDO | Ecuatonana — [0702292228 
64 |LOARTE PAUTE JUAN — Ecuatoriana [0702368119 
66 [LUNA FLORES SERVIO. Ecuatoriana — [0701249948 
67 [MALDONADO LOAYZA MANUEL Ecuatonana  |0700839590 

| 68 [MALDONADO HERMEL ALCIDES. [| — Ecuatoriana  [070210038-9 
[" 69 [MALES FREIRE TERESA DE JESUS Ecuatoriana [1705997052 

70 [MEDINA CAJAMARCA ABEL o | — Ecuatoriana [0701925372 
71_ [MEDINA CAJAMARCA VICENTE Ecuatoriana [0702755216 
72 [MEJIA SUMBA CARLOS IVAN. 2 | Ecuatomana  [070352061-9 — 

[73 [MENDIETA ASTUDILLO MELCHOR Ecuatoriana [0701930075 
[MONTAÑO JOSE SABINO Ecuatoriana _ [1710949320 

74 [MONTERO OLGA MARIA DEL ROSARIO Ecuatoriana  [070090948-4 
_77_ [MOREIRA PEREZ RENNER _ Ecuatoriana [0702805714 _ 

| 78 ]MOROCHO EDINSON JAVIER Ecuatoriana |070256457-6 
79 [MUÑOZ FLORES MANUEL _ Ecuatoriana [0702479965 — 
82 |PALADINES ROBLES FLAVIO SALVADOR Ecuatoriana |070131150-8 

[—_ [PALMA ZAMBRANO FAVER FRANCISCO Ecuatoriana [0703325811 
[ "84 [PARDO BRICEÑO JUAN FRANCISCO Ecuatoriana  [070209284-2 

85 |PARRALES LOPEZ GALO VICENTE _ _ Ecuatoriana |130018361-1 
86 [PINEDA CARRASCO NARCISA / Ecuatoriana |070419126-7 

| 87 [PINEDA CARRASCO ELIO. 2 Ecuatonana  [070250737-7_ [| 
88 [PINEDA LIENDRES BOLIVAR - Ecuatoriana [0703360941 

-_ _ ¡PINEDA RAFAEL Ecuatoriana ¡0701143943 
90 [PRIETO SOLANO FRANCISCO URBANO Ecuatoriana [0700022205 

[91 [PROAÑO SANTOS LIDER ANTONIO. | Ecuatornana  |070222422-1 
92 |QUEVEDO BRAVO RODRIGO ALONSO Ecuatoriana [0700047368 
94 [QUIÑONEZ CEDILLO ALFREDO 2 [| Ecuatoriana [070077861-6 
95 [RAMBAY SALINAS WILLIAN Ecuatoriana [0702539735 
97 |REYES BELDUMA CARLOS HUMBERTO | Ecuatoriana [0702315037 

- 98 [REYES BELDUMA JUAN DE JESUS Ecuatoriana [0701473340 
100 [RIOFRIO TINITANA JOSE IVAN_ _Ecuatonana [0702337858 

101 [ROMAN SANCHEZ CARLOS JULIO Ecuatoriana  |070423724-7 
[102 [ROMERO GALARZA JORGE ERMEL Ecuatoriana |070184534-7 
103 [ROMERO GALARZA FAVIO SPENCER Ecuatoriana [070258097-8 
104 [ROMERO ORELLANA HERNAN | Ecuatoriana — |070039656-7 
107 |SANCHEZ CENTENO EDINSON Ecuatoriana — J070257396-5 Y 

[108 [SANMARTIN BERREZUETA PEDRO Ecuatoriana _ |070321216-7 
| 110 |¡SERNAQUE CORONEL BOLIVAR VICENTE Ecuatoriana [0700795057 

_ [SOLANO SARMIENTO SANTOS GILBERT _ Ecuatoriana [0701444820 
112 |SOTO OJEDA MILTON AMBROCIO Ecuatonana [0701096836 

| 114 [TENEMASA PAZMIÑO WALTER — Ecuatoriana |0701812372 
116 [TORRES CESAR ANTONIO Ecuatoriana [0701124125 
117 [UYAGUARI LLANOS SEGUNDO EDUARDO Ecuatoriana [0702159237 

VALAREZO LANCHE MARTHA ENEDINA Ecuatoriana [0701649659 
120 |VALDIVIEZO CAMPOS HORACIO LENNIN Ecuatoriana [070417853-2 
118 [VALDIVIEZO CHENCHE GRACIELA Ecuatoriana [0701650871 

_119 [VALDIVIESO ORDOÑEZ HORACIO DE JESUS Ecuatoriana |070074953-4 
y VASQUEZ OCHOA DILMO EMILIO Ecuatoriana [0703746248 
[_122 [VILLAVICENCIO CASTILLO NERIRENE _ Ecuatoriana [070240745-8 * 
[123 [VIVAR MUÑOZ JOSE - Ecuatoriana [070244535-4 

____ [YUMBAY ELIJAMA MANUEL OSWALDO Ecuatoriana [0201031861 
124 [YUPANGUI TENESACA HERMAN RENE Ecuatoriana  |070306661-3 
125 [ZAMORA LEON MANUEL RUFINO Ecuatoriana  [|190010487-6         TOTAL $     
  

   


